Stop
Number

9069
6004
6007
6010
6013
6016
6017
6019
6022
6025
6028
6031

6034
6037
9073
6043
6046
6049
6052
6055
6058
6061
2711

COAST Route 6 Bus Stop List

Stop Name
Main / Pleasant Sts.
Main St. (Old Courthouse)
Main / Charles Sts. (Memorial Park)
Central / Spring Sts.
Central St. / Orchard Cir.
Colonial Cir. (Trotting Park) East
Colonial Cir. (Trotting Park) West
High / Tappan Sts. (Rite-Aid) ON CALL
NH 11 (NAPA Auto Parts)
NH 11 (Metal Farm)
NH 11 / NH 153 (Farmer's Kitchen)

NH 11 (Family Care of Farmington) Southbound
Farmington Rd. (Lilac City Pediatrics)
Southbound

Sterling Dr. (Strafford County Dialysis) ON CALL
Farmington Rd. (Walmart)

The Ridge Marketplace Southbound

Farmington Rd. (Northgate Apts.)

Farmington Rd. / Cardinal Dr.

North Main St. (Spaulding Commons)

North Main St. / Cushing Blvd. (Burger King)
North Main St. (Holy Rosary Parish) Southbound
North Main / Pine Sts.

Wakefield St. (Rochester City Hall)

Stop
Number

2711
6101
6104
6107
6110
6113
6116
6119
9073
6037

6128
6131
6134
6137
6140
6146
9069

Stop Name
Wakefield St. (Rochester City Hall)
North Main St. / Cove Ct.
North Main St. (Holy Rosary Parish) Northbound
North Main St. / Fortier Dr.
North Main St. (Pizza hut / Dunkin' Donuts)
Farmington Rd. (Greenwood Inn)
Farmington Rd. (Cocheco River Estates)
The Ridge Marketplace Northbound
Farmington Rd. (Walmart)
Sterling Dr. (Strafford County Dialysis) ON CALL
Farmington Rd. (Lilac City Pediatrics)
Northbound

NH 11 (Family Care of Farmington) Northbound
NH 11 / NH 153 (Irving)

Main St. / Cocheco Rd.

Main St. (Farmington Public Safety Building)
Main / Elm Sts.

Main / Pleasant Sts.



